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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24/02/2019 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.94 489
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.42 467
3. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 448
4. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.85 408
5. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 32.94 405
6. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.81 374
7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.85 373
8. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 34.96 339
9. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 35.02 337

10. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 35.30 329
11. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.26 303
12. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 238

16 - 17 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.56 460
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.67 456
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.84 409
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.05 401
5. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 34.19 362
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 35.03 337
7. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 35.12 334
8. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.74 317
9. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.34 301

10. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 257
11. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 50.36 113

bolestan TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter

14 - 17 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.94 489
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.42 467
3. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.56 460
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.67 456
5. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 448
6. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.84 409
7. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.85 408
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 32.94 405
9. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.05 401

10. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.81 374
11. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.85 373
12. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 34.19 362
13. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 34.96 339
14. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 35.02 337
15. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 35.03 337
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 35.12 334
17. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 35.30 329
18. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.74 317
19. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.26 303
20. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.34 301
21. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 257
22. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 238
23. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 50.36 113
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

bolestan TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 28.40 632
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 30.29 521
3. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Feniks, Sombor 30.70 500
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.94 489
5. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.42 467
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.56 460
7. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.67 456
8. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.75 452
9. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 448

10. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.96 443
11. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.84 409
12. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.85 408
13. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 32.94 405
14. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.05 401
15. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.81 374
16. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.85 373
17. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 34.19 362
18. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 34.96 339
19. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 35.02 337
20. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 35.03 337
21. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 35.12 334
22. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 35.30 329
23. KATACIC, Valentina 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.67 319
24. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.74 317
25. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.26 303
26. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.31 302
27. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.34 301
28. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.28 279
29. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 257
30. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 39.14 241
31. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 238
32. SIMIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.51 217
33. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 50.36 113

bolestan TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter


